Back Unit - Drives

1487397 dwg
item ordercode description quantity
- SP1487397 DRIVE KPL 6KM/H G50 1
- SP1487398 DRIVE KPL 10KM/H G50 1
- P09294 BRUSH CAP 4
- 1419264 CARBON BRUSHE 4
3,6,8,9,10 1478436 ASSEMBLY KIT DRIVE G50 1
1,4,11,13,15 1478437 ASSEMBLY KIT BRAKE G50, LH 1
5,7,12,14,15 1478438 ASSEMBLY KIT BRAKE G50, RH 1
1 1451357 BRAKE SHOE 4
2 1487944 DRIVE 6 KM/H G50 1
2 1486036 DRIVE 10 KM/H G50 1
3 NA NYLOC NUT M10 DIN 985 4
4 NA RETAINER RING 10 MM 2
5 NA HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 12 4
6 NA BOLT DIN 912 M10X100 4
7 NA WASHER 6,4 X 12,5 X 1,6 4
8 NA DIN 9021 10,5 MM VZ SCHEIBE M10 GROSS 4
9 NA WASHER DIN 125 10,5X2 4
10 NA TENSION SPRING G50 BREAKS 4
11 1491883 BRAKE ANCHOR PLATE LH PRE-MOUNTS 2
12 NA BRAKE ANCHOR PLATE RH PRE-MOUNTS 2
13 NA BRAKE GIRDER SHEET METAL, COMPLETE 1
14 NA BRAKE ANCHOR PLATE RH, PRE-mounted 1
15 NA BRAKE ANCHOR PLATE, CPL. 2
@ G50 - Monday 01/16/2006 - -18 -

Yes, you can!




Back Unit - Uncoupling

1487401 .dwg

item ordercode description quantity
1 1488803 BRAKE SHOE 1
2 NA DRIVE 10 KM/H G50 1
2,48, 1468386 HAND GRIP UNCOUPLING, CPL. 1
3 NA NYLOC NUT M10 DIN 985 4
4 NA RETAINER RING 10 MM 1
5 NA HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 12 1
6 NA BOLT DIN 912 M10X100 1
7 NA WASHER 6,4 X 12,5 X 1,6 1
8 NA DIN 9021 10,5 MM VZ SCHEIBE M10 GROSS 1
9 NA BOWDEN CABLE 1500mm 1
7,9 1478428 ASSEMBLY KIT BOWDEN CABLE, CPL. 1
@ G50 - Monday 01/16/2006 - -19 -

Yes, you can!




Back Unit - Parking Brake

1487399 dwg
item ordercode description quantity
1,2,3,4,56,7 SP1487399 PARKING BRAKE LH G50, CPL. 1
1,3,5 1468296 ASSEMBLY KIT BRAKE LEVER G50 1
1 NA BRAKE SHOE 1
2 NA DRIVE 10 KM/H G50 4
3 NA NYLOC NUT M10 DIN 985 1
4 NA RETAINER RING 10 MM 1
5 NA HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 12 1
6 NA BOLT DIN 912 M10X100 2
7 NA WASHER 6,4 X 12,5 X 1,6 1
8 NA BOWDEN CABLE 1500mm 1
9 NA BOWDEN CABLE 1500mm 1
6,8,9 1478428 ASSEMBLY KIT BOWDEN CABLE, CPL. 2
@ G50 - Monday 01/16/2006 - -20 -

Yes, you can!




